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Tentative CCA Schedule 2025 
 
Aesthetics CCAs 
NB: An audition will be required for CCAs with “#” sign. Interested students are to email the CCA teachers- 
in-charge to arrange for one. 

CCA Day & Time Teachers in-charge and email addresses 
Chinese Orchestra 

 
 

Sectional practice: 
Mon 

2.15pm – 4.15pm 
 

Combined practice 
Thu 

2.15pm – 4.15pm 

Mdm Tuan I Ching 
tuan_i_ching@moe.edu.sg 

# Chinese Dance 
(Additional practice 
on Mondays when 

preparing for 
events) 

 

Fri 
2.15pm – 4.15pm 

Mdm Zou Wen 
zou_wen@moe.edu.sg 

# Choir 
(Additional practice 
on Wednesdays 
when preparing for 
events) 
 

Mon 
2pm – 3.30pm 

 

Mdm Joyce Teo 
teo_gek_teng_joyce@moe.edu.sg 

# Contemporary 
Dance 

(Additional practice 
on Mondays when 

preparing for 
events) 

 

Fri 
2.15pm – 4.15pm 

Mdm Faaizah 
faaizah_parwin_kadir@moe.edu.sg 

String Ensemble 
(Additional practice 

on Thursdays 
when preparing for 

events) 
 

Fri 
2.15pm – 4.15pm 

Mdm Lee Su Chern 
lee_su_chern@moe.edu.sg 
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Clubs 
CCA Day & Time Teachers-in-charge and email addresses 

Art Club 
 

Fri 
2.15pm – 4.15pm 

Mrs Png Lai Leng 
yeap_lai_leng@moe.edu.sg 

Chess Club 
   

Fri 
2.15pm – 4.15pm 

Mr Yip Yew Fei 
yip_yew_fei@moe.edu.sg 

English Oratorical 
Club 

 

Fri 
2.15pm – 4.15pm 

Ms Toh Mei Siew 
toh_mei_siew@moe.edu.sg 

Science Club 
 

Fri 
2.15pm – 4.15pm 

Ms Hazlina 
hazlina_habib_hasan@moe.edu.sg 

 
 
Uniformed Groups 

CCA Day & Time Teachers-in-charge and email addresses 
Brownies 
(girls only) 

 

Thu 
2.15pm – 4.15pm 

Ms Shereene 
shahana_shereene@moe.edu.sg 

Girls’ Brigade 
(girls only) 

 

Fri 
2.15pm – 4.15pm 

Ms Xu Chunshan 
xu_chunshan@moe.edu.sg 

Scouts 
 

Sat 
9am – 12pm 

Mdm Kerina 
kerina_maksin@moe.edu.sg 

 
 

Sports and Games 
NB: A selection trial will be required for CCAs with “#” sign. Interested students are to email the CCA 
teachers-in-charge to arrange for one. 

CCA Day & Time Teachers-in-charge and email addresses 
Badminton 

 
Recreational Team 

Thu 
2.15pm – 4.15pm 

Ms Yvonne Fan (Recreational) 
fan_yumei@moe.edu.sg 

  Mdm Rachel Wang (Training Team) 
wang_perng_yun_rachel@moe.edu.sg 

 
Mdm Yuan Wenjing (Training Team) 

yuan_wenjing@moe.edu.sg 

# Training Team 
P3 & P4 Boys & Girls 

Tue (2pm – 6pm) 

 P5 & P6 Boys & Girls 
Mon (2pm – 6pm) & 

Wed (1.30pm – 5.30pm) 

 

Basketball 
(boys only) 
 

Recreational Team 
Thu 

2pm – 4pm 

Mr Chua Song Wei 
Chua_song_wei@moe.edu.sg 

 # Training Team 
Tue & Thu 
4pm – 6pm 
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Floorball 

 
Recreational Team 

Wed  
1.45pm – 3.45pm 
 
# Training Team 

Wed 
1.45pm – 5.45pm 
 

Mdm Tawfik 
fathlon_mohd_tawfik@moe.edu.sg 

Football 
(boys only) 

 

Recreational Team 
Fri 

3pm – 5pm 
 

Mdm Jiao Yang (Recreational) 
jiao_yang@moe.edu.sg 

 
 

Mr Yuan Kee King (Training Team) 
yuan_kee_king@moe.edu.sg 

# Training Team 
Junior Boys 
Mon & Thu 

(2.15pm – 4.15pm) 
 

Senior Boys 
Mon & Thu 

(2.15pm – 4.15pm) 
 

Gymnastics 
 

Recreational 
Team Fri 

2pm - 4pm 

Mrs Hong-Tiow Jingmin 
(Recreational) 

tiow_jingmin@moe.edu.sg 
   

 
Ms Sim Ee Mei (Training Team) 

sim_ee_mei@moe.edu.sg 

# Training Team 
P4 – P6 

Mon & Thu 
2pm – 5pm 

 P3 
Tue  

2pm – 5pm 

 

 NSG participants 
Wed (till week before start of NSG) 

1.30pm – 4.30pm 

 

Multisport 
 
 

Friday 
2.15pm – 4.15pm 

Mrs Cheryl Liu 
lim_xue_er_cheryl@moe.edu.sg 

# Netball 
(girls only) 

P4 – P5 
Mon 2.15pm – 4.15pm 

Ms Lee Zi Xuan 
lee_zi_xuan@moe.edu.sg 

 P6 
Mon (3.45pm – 5.45pm) & 
Wed (1.45pm – 3.45pm) 
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Table Tennis 

 
Recreational Team 

Thu 
2.15pm – 4.15pm 

Mdm Yan Lingli (Recreational)  
yan_lingli@moe.edu.sg 
 

   
Mr Andy Deng (Training Team) 
deng_mingyang@moe.edu.sg 

 
Mr Li Qingsong (Training Team) 

li_qingsong@moe.edu.sg 

# Training Team 
P6 Boys & Girls (Sem 1) 
P3 Boys & Girls (Sem 2) 

Wed (1.30pm – 3.30pm) & 
Fri (2.15pm – 4.15pm) 

 P4 Boys & Girls 
Mon (2.15pm – 4.15pm) & 

Fri (3.45pm – 5.45pm) 

 

 P5 Boys & Girls 
Mon (3.45pm – 5.45pm) & 
Wed (1.30pm – 3.30pm) 

 

# Tennis 
 

P3 Boys and Girls 
Tue 

2.15pm – 4.15pm 
 

P4 Boys and Girls 
Sem 1 Tue                       

Sem 2 Mon & Thu 
2.15pm – 4.15pm 

 
P5 – P6 Boys and Girls 

Mon & Thu 
2.15pm – 4.15pm 

Mdm Yang Liman 
yang_liman@moe.edu.sg 

# Track and Field 
 
 

P3 - P6 Training Team 
Mon (2.15pm – 3.45pm) & 
Wed (1.45pm – 3.45pm) 

Mr Tan Yong Yuan 
tan_yong_yuan@moe.edu.sg 

 P3 to P6 School Team 
Fri 

3pm – 5pm 

 

 

mailto:yan_lingli@moe.edu.sg
mailto:deng_mingyang@moe.edu.sg
mailto:li_qingsong@moe.edu.sg
mailto:yang_liman@moe.edu.sg
mailto:tan_yong_yuan@moe.edu.sg

	Tentative CCA Schedule 2025
	Clubs
	Sports and Games

